
ContactName Company

_ _

Adam King Site Horizons

al arena nefladesign

Allen Music Music Construction

Antoinette Ledet Reed Construction Data

Bill Freeman Freeman Design Group, Inc.

Bill Smalley Lenders and Banks LLC

Brad Boatright Grimes Contracting, Inc.

Brandi Hebb Erkinger Construction Group

Caprice G DEG

Christy Dowling Graphic Designs Int'l, Inc

CORY SMITH PORT CITY PIPE

d d

D Keefe Quasius Investment

Dale Campion USA Shade

Dana Haynes Curt's Construction, Inc.

David Price Roadway Specialty Devices, Inc.

dean black anderson columbia

Della Knecht Pospiech Contracting, Inc.

DeWitt Gibbs Bliss Products

Dorothy Rehg Jax Utilities Mgmt., Inc.

Dot Lala Roadway Specialty Devices, Inc

Doyle Haynes AIM Reprographics

Eric Johnson BidOcean

Faye Najar Recycled Plastic Factory LLC

Fred Landers Computer Parts of America, Inc

gfhghggg hghghgfhg

hugh mcnichols mid state builders exchange

irfan Mcgraw hill

J. Elbert Bobs Barricades

james coo phil suang ha inc

Janette Wolnitzek Prime Vendor, Inc.

Jason Air Mechanical & Service Corp.

JASON CENTRELLA ALLSTAR FINANCIAL GROUP

Jeff Huff Isqft

Jesika Bruner Construction Journal

Jim Combs Holland Pump Co.

Jim Rittenhouse BidClerk

jj mahaffey Hanson Pipe and Precast

Joe Ruby CDM Contracting

John Envirobidnet

john vee tech inc

John Baldwin Bob's Barricades



John Corey The Avanti Company

Jon Anderson Andrews Paving Inc

Karen Henderson JMT

Karyl Howell Anderson Columbia Co., Inc

kevin gray flagler construction equipment

Kim Carver Construction Bulletin

Laura Gist Team Telecom

Leonard Gulbronson Gulbronson Maintenance Services,LLC

Lisa Greene DRMP, Inc.

Lucy B. Wayne, Ph.D., RPA SouthArc, Inc.

Mar Hayward Hayward Construction, Group

Maria Deg

Mark D. Duren Mark D. Duren and Associates

Mark Hayward Hayward Construction, Group

Marney Best Pipeline Contractors

MaryAnn Stearns McGraw-Hill Construction Dodge

Melinda Lewis

Oldcastle Southern Group, Inc. d/b/a APAC-

Southeast, Inc.

Met Taylor Miller Electric Company

MICHELLE CRAWFORD REED CONSTRUCTION DATA

Mike Ace Construction

Mike Goff Highway Technologies,Inc

Nancy Rivers Bidnet

Natassia Smith Bid Tool/CDC

Nick Paff, III Paff Landscape, Inc.

Old Wire Road Southern Development

onvia onvia

p a

Project Manager Columbia County

rick cole florida research

Rick Evans O'Steen Bros. Inc

Rick Evans O'Steen Brothers, Inc.

robert delgado NEC Keystone

Robert G Nagel Southern Development Corp

robert rucker ruckers land maint and prep

Sandra Smith Construction DataFax

Sarah Powers Mid State Builders Exchange

Sharlene Lairscey Quest Corporation of America, Inc.

Sheila Dunaway Datafax

Sheri Valaitis Owens, Renz

Sheri Valaitis Owens, Renz & Lee Co., Inc.

SHERRY FONT C A BOONE CONSTRUCTION. INC

sloan jmt

stanley mathis s & j striping and signs llc



Sue Taylor Ed Smith Construction Co., Inc.

Suellen Herbert Precision Contracting Services, Inc.

Susan Beaver Beaver Bulk Inc

Tammy Spires Cowart & Cowart, LLC

Tim Alcorn J. Sherman Frier & Assoc. Land Surveyors

Tom Hysell John C Hipp

Tom Hysell

John C Hipp Construction Equipment Co,. 

Inc.

Tommy Horton ARCADIS

Tony Lopresto Lake City Management Group, Inc.

Travis L Timmons Timmons Concrete Inc

Trip Burton Construction Journal

Vanessa Bay to Bay Balancing

Walter Lawson Curt's Construction

William MDI Solutions

zdfy aern6



Address1 Address2 City State

_ Lake City FL

671 Amberjack Lane Atlantic Beach FL

san jose blvd Lake City FL

12285 235th Road Live Oak FL

30 Technology Pkwy Suite 100 Norcross GA

128 SW Nassau Street Lake City FL

1303 W Main Street Leesburg FL

395 Corporate Way Orange Park FL

248 SE Nassau St. Lake City FL

po box 500 Lake City FL

3161 SE Slater St Stuart FL

PO BOX 850356 MOBILE AL

d Lake City FL

3031 N Rocky Pt Dr Suite 450 Tampa FL

8505 Chancellor Row Dallas TX

519 NW Crawford Ct. White Springs FL

9521 East Highway 92 Tampa FL

po box 1829 Lake City FL

201 S. Apopka Ave Inverness FL

14493 Denton Rd. Jacksonville FL

5465 Verna Blvd Jacksonville FL

9521 E. Highway 92 Tampa FL

10539 Craig Industrial Dr Suite 102 Jacksonville FL

PO Box 40445 Grand Junction CO

530 Paul Morris Drive Englewood Fl

601 W Hillsborough Ave Tampa FL

hghghg hghghgh Lake City FL

19 nw 8th st ocala FL

32 khanaka sharif Lake City FL

921 Shotgun Road Sunrise FL

304 tampa tamphan beach Lake City FL

4622 Cedar Avenue Suite 23 Wilmington NC

4525 NW Capital Circle Tallahassee FL

PO BOX 600962 JACKSONVILLE FL

4500 Lake Forest Dr Suite 502 Cincinnati OH

400 SW 7th Street Stuart FL

2720 N Lane Ave. Jacksonville FL

28 N Clark Ste 450 Chicago IL

55 Dritches Hayes Clary Street Gretna FL

PO Box 596 Lakew Butler FL

24123 Peachland Blvd. C-4 310 Port Charlotte FL

320, 301 street ave 1st floor Lake City FL

921 Shotgun Rd Sunrise FL



22 South Lake Ave. Avon Park FL

6327 NW 123rd Place Gainesville FL

615 Crescent Executive Court Suite 106 Lake Mary FL

P. O. Box 1829 Lake City FL

8418 palm river road tampa FL

7033-1 Commonwealth Ave Jacksonville FL

220 N Main St Lexington NC

PO Box 2559 Chiefland FL

941 Lake Baldwin Lane Orlando FL

3700 NW 91st Street Suite D300 Gainesville FL

12058 SAN JOSE BOULEVARD #1002 JACKSONVILLE FL

P.O. Box 500 Lake City FL

120 NW Burk Ave. Suite 103 Lake City FL

12058 SAN JOSE BOULEVARD #1002 JACKSONVILLE FL

2117 N Temple Avenue Starke FL

4300 Beltway Place Ste 180 Arlington TX

11482 Colubia Park Dr. W, Suite 3 Jacksonville FL

2251 Rosselle St Jacksonville FL

30 TECHNOLOGY DR SW PARKWAY 500 NORCROSS GA

200 se 10th ct ocala FL

1108 Lane Ave North Jacksonville FL

20A Railroad Avenue Albany NY

One Oakbrook Terrace Oakbrook Terrace IL

6288 California Street Brooksville FL

6639 Southpoint Parkway Jacksonville FL

509 olive seattle WA

t Lake City FL

P.O. Box 1529 Lake City FL

436 east shore dr. clearwater FL

1006 SE 4th Street Gainesville FL

1006 SE 4 Street Gainesville FL

3517 e. 7th avenue Tampa FL

6639 Southpoint Parkway, Suite 107 Jacksonville FL

1781 se october rd Lake City FL

2764 Pelham Parkway Pelham AL

19 NW 8th Street Ocala FL

3837 Northdale Blvd #242 Land O' Lakes FL

2746 Pelham Pkwy Pelham AL

2 Summit Place Branford CT

2 Summit Place Branford CT

P O BOX 3236 Lake City FL

615 crecemt executive ct Lake City FL

2846 sw old wire road fort white FL



PMB 833 1480 Terrell Mill Rd., Suite F Marietta GA

15834 Guild Court Jupiter FL

P O Box 417 140 Palm Street Live Oak FL

2317 Old Clyattville Road Valdosta GA

130 West Howard Live Oak FL

P.O. Box 1000 Alachua FL

P.O. Box 1000 Alachua FL

3382 Capital Circle NE Tallahassee FL

186 SE Newell Drive Lake City FL

641 NW Harris Lake Dr Lake City FL

400 SW 7th Street Stuart FL

14819 N. 12th Street Lutz FL

519 NW Crawford Ct. White Springs FL

1853 Patterson Ave Deland FL

aern6 mdty8k,l Lake City FL



Zip Phone Fax Email

32055 0 a@a.com

32233 904-333-8701 atlanticcoastrecreation@gmail.com

32055 904-260-3199 al@nefloridadesign.com

32060 386-658-1598 386-658-2481 musicconstruction@windstream.net

30092 770-849-6424 303-265-3553 antoinette.ledet@reedbusiness.com

32025 386-758-4209 386-758-4290 bill@freemandesign.net

34748 407-474-9246 lendersandbanks@aol.com

32073 904-278-1736 904-278-1734 bboatright@gci-inc.net

32055 386 754 5555 info@erkingerhomes.com

32055 8004313444 caprice.degleads@gmail.com

34997 800-344-6853 772-286-8198 christie@GDIgraphics.com

36685 251-689-8009 251-607-0358 PCPCORY@BELLSOUTH.NET

32055 d d@d.com

33607 813-249-2514 dkeefe@gca.net

75247 2399194519 dcampion@usa-shade.com

32096 386-758-1935 dana@curtscon.com

33610 813-626-9032 813-626-9391 david-p@roadwayspecialty.com

32055 3867527585 dean.black@andersoncolumbia.com

34452 352-726-3940 352-726-5250 estimating@pospiechcontracting.com

32226 904-219-7760 904-714-6822 dewitt@blissproducts.com

32205 904-779-5353 dkr@jaxum.com

33610 8513 626-9032 Dot-L@roadwayspecialty.com

32225 9047450022 9047450803 dhaynes@aimhere.net

81504 970-237-4411 970-256-9704 eric@bidocean.com

34223 9414731618 9414730131 fnajar@recycledplasticfactory.com

33603 813-232-2672 813-232-3299 flanders@copaparts.com

32055 1234569874 1234569874 csfd@gmail.com

34475 352-351-5292 352-732-9979 office@bxplanroom.com

32055 9831820126 irfan_khan@mcgrawhill.com

33326 954.423.2627 jelbert@bobsbarricades.com

32055 305-5656 jamesco@amot.com

28403 800-746-9554 800-746-8307 work43@prime-vendor.com

32303 8503297366 jjohnson@amsco-ac.com

32260 904-230-1324 JCENTRELLA@ALLSTARFG.COM

45242 800-364-2059 866-570-8187 florida@isqft.com

34994 8007855165 x 413 j.bruner@theCJ.com

32254 904-880-0010 904-880-0075 jim@hollandpump.com

32055 877-737-6482 jrittenhouse@bidclerk.com

32352 850-627-3290 james.mahaffey@hanson.com

32054 386-496-3883 386-496-3885 j.ruby@cdmcontracting.com

33954 888-888-0900 contact@envirobidnet.com

32055 9980160538 9008084774 info@manjula.com

33326 800-432-5071 jbaldwin@bobsbarricades.com



33825 863-453-5336 info@avanticompany.com

32653 386-462-1115 386-462-4681 jon@andrewspavinginc.com

32765 407-833-9898 khenderson@jmt.com

32055 386-752-7585 386-755-5853 karyl.howell@andersoncolumbia.com

33619 813-630-0077 813-630-2233 kgray@flaglerce.com

32220 904-388-0336 kim@cbids.com

27292 336-236-4772 lgist@triad.rr.com

32644 352-225-1419 gmsquality@gmail.com

32814 407-896-0594 407-896-4836 Lgreene@drmp.com

32606 352-372-2633 352-378-3931 lucy@southarc.com

32223 9048867122 9048867992 haywardconstruct@bellsouth.net

32055 8004313073 mariasdegleads@gmail.com

32055 386-758-9831 386-758-8010 mddpsm@bellsouth.net

32223 9048867122 9048867992 haywardconstruct@bellsouth.net

32091 9049642019 marney@pipelinecontractorsinc.com

76018 817-375-2940 817-375-2943 mary_stearns@mcgraw-hill.com

32258 904-288-6300 904-288-6301 mllewis@apac.com

32205 904-360-4504 904-384-9446 mtaylor@mecojax.com

30092 8009018687 ERP@REEDBUSINESS.COM

34471 352 3628998 352 3628998 crazytiredeals@aol.com

32254 904-695-7422 904-695-7411 Mike.Goff@Hwy-Tech.com

12205 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com

60181 8008727878 8667149554 plans@cdcnews.com

34604 352-796-6654 352-796-6750 nickiii@pafflandscape.com

32216 904-727-7483 904-727-7485 rpaulger@sdcorp.com

98101 206-373-9500 888-263-7801 sourcemgmt@onvia.net

32055 777 what4@hellono.com

32055 (386) 719-2028 webmaster@columbiacountyfla.com

33767 727-441-4101 info@flresearch.com

32601 (352) 376-1634 ricke@osteenbros.com

32601 352 376-1634 353 375-0072 ricke@osteenbros.com

33605 8138928184 commercial@neckeystone.com

32216 904-727-7483 904-727-7485 RNagel@sdcorp.com

32025 386-623-2434 ruck_bob@yahoo.com

35124 800-890-5781 ssmith@datafax.net

34475 352-351-5292 office@bxplanroom.com

34638 866-662-6273 corporate@QCAusa.com

35124 877-510-0287 sdunaway@datafax.net

6405 203.643.1047 svalaitis@or-l.com

6405 203.643.1047 svalaitis@or-l.com

32056 386 7520270 3867521024 CABOONE@ISGROUP.NET

32055 4103162410 psloan@jmt.com

32038 3862880520 sandjstriping@hotmail.com



30067 7709529187 7709331958 edsmithconst@aol.com

33478 561-743-9737 561-743-0775 suellen@pcsfiber.com

32064 386-362-1185 ex 11 386-364-6487 sbeavertruck@aol.com

31601 229-247-6466 229-244-2344 tammy@cowartvaldosta.com

32060 386-362-4629 jsfa@windtsream.net

32616 386-462-2047 386-462-4141 hippave@hotmail.com

32616 386-462-2047 386-462-4141 hippave@hotmail.com

32308 850-591-8240 Tommy.Horton@arcadis-us.com

32055 386-754-9367 386-758-4796 Tony@LCMG.info

32055 (386)965-2693 (386)754-0194 timmonsconcrerte@comcast.net

34994 772-419-0070 t.burton@thecj.com

33549 8139714545 tab@bay2bay.net

32096 386-758-1935 386-755-7422 estimating@curtscon.com

32724 386-738-0817 estimating@mdifenceandrail.com

32055 987654321 887654321 zsdf@ff.com


